Pre-Bid Job Walk

Sign-In Sheet
Woodland Joint Unified School District

PROJECT SITE: Spring Lake Elementary School
2209 Miekle Ave. Woodland, CA 95776

DATE: October 1. 2020

TIME: 9:00 am

PROJECT No. 3535003.104

BID/RFP No. 2004

DSA No._02-118447

PROJECT NAME: WJUSD Spring Lake ES New MPR Building

Representative Firm Name Phone No./ Email
Nick Baral Woodland JUSD
ik bara codial phone: (530) 406-5930
Email: nicholas.baral@wijsud.org
Mark Zarzek HMC Architect
ark catzexa renttects phone: (916) 325-1100
Email: Mark.Zarzeka@hmcarchitects.com
Thomas Flanagan II Woodland JUSD phone: (530) 406-5930
Email: thomas.flanagan@wjusd.org
Travis Coombs Core Construction phone: (530) 883-2150
Email:
traviscoombs(@coreconstruction.com
Hillary Harrington Kleinfelder phone: (916) 753-3823
Email: hharrington@kleinfelder.com
Sejal Sharma Kleinfelder phone: (916) 768-2080
Email: sesharma@kleinfelder.com
phone: (916) 939-4000
Ray Kelley Roebbelen Contracting
Email: estimating@roecbbelen.com
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Representative

Firm Name

Phone No./ Email

Alyssa Countryman

BRCO Constructors Inc.

phone: (916) 253-9373

Email: acountryman@gobrco.com

Sadie Martinez

CWS Construction

phone: (415) 599-6545

Email: Charliejr.cws@gmail.com

Angel Naranjo

Otto Construction

phone: (916) 798-7816

Email: anaranjo@ottoconstruction.com

Chris Lewis

Landmark Construction

phone: (916) 717-1981

Email: clewis@landmarkconst.net

phone: (916) 383-7777

Michael Young BOBO Construction
Email:
bestimating@boboconstructioninc.com
Kelse hone: (707) 835-2900
y Arntz Builders, Inc. £ —
Email: doug@@arntzbuilders.com
bid@arntzbuilders.com
. phone: (916) 583-5616
Patrick Whaley Boldt
Email: Patrick.whaley@boldt.com
. Kitchell phone: (916) 648-9700
Kevin Oss
Email: koss@kitchell.com
Jeff Lovitt Rodan Builders, Inc. Phone: (650) 508-1700

Email: jlovitt@rodanbuilders.com

Austin Macri

GCClI Inc

Phone: (707) 545-2134

Email: austin@gcciinc.com
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ﬁR)ebbelen OTTO

CONSTRUCTION
LALITY CONSTRUCTION SINGCE 1959

aymond Kelley Angel Naranjo
ssistant Project Manager MARKETING ASSDCIAIE
anaranjo@ottoconstruction.com
(209) 327-0520 L 916.798,7816
RaymondK@roebbelen.com

CHRIS LEWIS
PROJECT ENGINEER

Cell (916) 717-1981
clewis@landmarkcanst.net

www.landmarkconst.net

ARNTZ Doug.Clymer ‘ The Boidt Cempany
BUILDERS, INC. Superintendent 2150 Rwver Plaza Drive. Suite 255
Cauir. ConT. Lic. #856393 Sactamento, CA 95333
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- \ Jeff Lovitt
Kevin Oss RODAN Senior Project Manager
Project Manager | BUILDERS, INGC. 3486 Investment Blvd., Suite B
Cell 916.347.8631 Hayward, CA 94545

Phone 916.648.9700
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KITCHELL CEM C 650.504.6063

2450 Venture Qaks Way
Suite 500 P 650.508.1700
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